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Schedule for Internal Assessment- 2021 for Even Semesters 

L2-1 & L2-2 Papers under BA Semester-II & IV (Genl.) 

Name of the Subject: Bengali 

Sl. 
No. 

Paper 
Code 

Date & Time 
Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned Students Roll. No. 

Email ID/ Link for sending answer 
scripts 

Semester-II 

1. 

L2-1 
29/07/2021 

Time: 10:00AM-
10:45AM 

Email 
Ms. Priya Patra 

201701055007 - 202001052883 416enggL11a@vmharipal.ac.in 

202001052884 - 202001053104 416enggL11b@vmharipal.ac.in 

Smt. Priyanka Chaudhuri 202001053105 - 202001053317 416enggL11c@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. Email 
Smt. Jhumpa Datta 

202001053318 - 202001053535 416enggL11d@vmharipal.ac.in 

202001053536 - 202001053750 416enggL11e@vmharipal.ac.in 

Sri Souvik Chattopadhyay 202001053751- 202001053915 416enggL11f@vmharipal.ac.in 

Semester-IV 

1. 

L2-2 
22/07/2021 

Time: 10:00AM-
10:45AM 

Email Dr. Dipan Das 
170441610124 - 190441610092 416enggL12a@vmharipal.ac.in 

190441610093 - 190441610252 416enggL12b@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. Email Dr. Bidhan Chandra Biswas 
190441610253 - 190441610411 416enggL12c@vmharipal.ac.in 

190441610412 - 190441610566 416enggL12d@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. Email Dr. Abid Hasan 
190441610567 - 190441610733 416enggL12e@vmharipal.ac.in 

190441610734 -190441611037 416enggL12f@vmharipal.ac.in 
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Schedule for Internal Assessment- 2021 for Even Semesters 
CC, GE, SEC and DSE Papers under BA (Hons. & Genl.) 

Name of the Subject: BENGALI 
Sl. 

No. 
Paper 
Code 

Date Time 
Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned Students Roll. No. 

Email ID/ Link for sending answer 
scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course 

1. CC-3 27/07/2021 10:00AM-10:45AM Email Smt. Priyanka Chaudhuri A - Z 416bcomaecc1b@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-4 28/07/2021 10:00AM-10:45AM Email Smt. Priyanka Chaudhuri A - Z 416bcomaecc1e@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

3. CC-1B 30/07/2021 10:00AM-10:45AM Email 

Smt. Priyanka Chaudhuri 
201701055007 - 202001052883 416baaecc1h@vmharipal.ac.in 

202001052884 - 202001053317 416baaecc1i@vmharipal.ac.in 

Sri Souvik Chattopadhyay 
202001053318 - 202001053535 416bscaecc1a@vmharipal.ac.in 

202001053536 - 202001053915 416bscaecc1b@vmharipal.ac.in 

Semester-IV 

Honours Course 

4. CC-8 19/07/2021 10:00AM-10:45AM Email Dr. Bidhan Chandra Biswas A - Z 416bnghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

5. CC-9 20/07/2021 10:00AM-10:45AM Email Dr. Bidhan Chandra Biswas A - Z 416bnghcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. CC-10 21/07/2021 10:00AM-10:45AM Email Dr. Dipan Das A - Z 416bnghcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

7. SEC-2 22/07/2021 10:00AM-10:45AM Email Dr. Dipan Das A - Z 416bnghsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

8. 
CC-1D/ 

GE-4 
23/07/2021 10:00AM-10:45AM 

Email Dr. Bidhan Chandra Biswas 170441610005 - 190441610057 416bnggcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Email Ms. Priya Patra 190441610058 - 190441610612 416bnggcc1c2@vmharipal.ac.in 

Email Smt. Jhumpa Datta 190441610613 - 190441611035 416bnggcc1c3@vmharipal.ac.in 

Email Sri Souvik Chattopadhyay 190141600002 - 190141600313 416bscaecc1d@vmharipal.ac.in 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course 

9. CC-13 12/07/2021 10:00AM-10:45AM Email Dr. Dipan Das A - Z 416bscaecc1c@vmharipal.ac.in 

10. CC-14 13/07/2021 10:00AM-10:45AM Email Dr. Dipan Das A - Z 416bscaecc1c@vmharipal.ac.in 

11. DSE-3 14/07/2021 10:00AM-10:45AM Email Dr. Abid Hasan A - Z vmbengalidept@gmail.com 

12. DSE-4 15/07/2021 10:00AM-10:45AM Email Dr. Abid Hasan A - Z vmbengalidept@gmail.com 

General Course 

13. DSE-1B 15/07/2021 10:00AM-10:45AM Email 
Dr. Dipan Das 180441610081-180441610592 416baaecc1j@vmharipal.ac.in 

Dr. Abid Hasan 180441610592-180441620831 vmbengalidept1@gmail.com 

14. SEC-4 17/07/2021 10:00AM-10:45AM Email 
Dr. Bidhan Chandra Biswas 180441610081-180441610592 vmbengalidept2@gmail.com 

Dr. Abid Hasan 180441610592-180441620831 vmbengalidept3@gmail.com 
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Name of the Subject: EDUCATION 

Sl. 

No. 
Paper Code Date Time 

Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned Email ID/ Link for sending answer scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course 

1. CC-3 27/07/2021 10am – 10: 30 am Google form Chayan Das chayandas@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-4 28/07/2021 10am – 10: 30 am Email Pramila Majhi pramilamaji@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

3. CC-2B /GE-2 31/07/2021 10am – 11 am Google form Chayan Das Telegram app Link : https://t.me/joinchat/TJ8LVp4rwVdeOQG4 

Semester-IV 

Honours Course 

4. CC-8 19/07/2021 10am – 10: 30 am Email Pramila Majhi pramilamaji@vmharipal.ac.in 

5. CC-9 20/07/2021 10am – 10: 30 am WhatsApp Sambhunath Mondal 9830802789 

6. CC-10 21/07/2021 10am – 10: 30 am WhatsApp Arpita Bhowmik 9038011865 

7. SEC-2 22/07/2021 10am – 10: 30 am Google form Chayan Das chayandas@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

8. CC-2D 24/07/2021 10am – 11 am Email Sukla Dey Sarkar 
sukladeysarkar@vmharipal.ac.in 

Telegram app Link : https://t.me/joinchat/TehFF9Ma3unimgGP 

9. SEC-2 24/07/2021 1 pm – 3 pm Google form Sayan Dey https://t.me/joinchat/TehFF9Ma3unimgGP 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course 

10. CC-13 12/07/2021 10am – 10: 30 am WhatsApp Sambhunath Mondal 9830802789 

11. CC-14 13/07/2021 10am – 10: 30 am WhatsApp Sukla Dey Sarkar 8777565325 

12. DSE-3 14/07/2021 10am – 10: 30 am Email Pramila Majhi pramilamaji@vmharipal.ac.in 

13. DSE-4 15/07/2021 10am – 10: 30 am Google form Sayan Dey sayandey@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

14. DSE-2B 16/07/2021 10am – 11 am Email Arpita Bhowmik 
arpitabhowmik@vmharipal.ac.in 

Telegram app Link: https://t.me/joinchat/R9lBPDjUDRu4guL9 

15. GE-2 16/07/2021 11 am – 12 pm Email Pramila Majhi 
pramilamaji@vmharipal.ac.in 

Telegram app Link: https://t.me/joinchat/R9lBPDjUDRu4guL9 

* Education Questions paper for all General  & GE course will be provided in Telegram Group. 

 

mailto:chayandas@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:pramilamaji@vmharipal.ac.in
https://t.me/joinchat/TJ8LVp4rwVdeOQG4
mailto:pramilamaji@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:chayandas@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:sukladeysarkar@vmharipal.ac.in
https://t.me/joinchat/TehFF9Ma3unimgGP
https://t.me/joinchat/TehFF9Ma3unimgGP
mailto:pramilamaji@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:sayandey@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:arpitabhowmik@vmharipal.ac.in
https://t.me/joinchat/R9lBPDjUDRu4guL9
mailto:pramilamaji@vmharipal.ac.in
https://t.me/joinchat/R9lBPDjUDRu4guL9
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Name of the Subject: ENGLISH 

Sl. 

No. 
Paper Code Date Time 

Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned Email ID for sending answer scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course 

1. CC-3 27/07/21 11.00 am - 12.00 noon Email Md. Bagbul Islam 416enghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-4 28/07/21 11.00 AM to 12.00 noon Email Ms. Sanchaita Ghosh 416enghcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

3. CC-2B/GE-2 29/07/21 11.00 AM- 12.00 noon Email Sri Bidesh Kumar Sur Roy 416enggcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Semester-IV 

Honours Course 

4. CC-8 19/07/21 11.00 AM- 12.00 noon Email Sri Bidesh Kumar Sur Roy 416enghcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

5. CC-9 20/07/21 11.00 AM- 12.00 noon Email Md. Bagbul Islam 416enghcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. CC-10 21/07/21 11.00 AM  - 12.00 noon Email Sri Susnata Bhattacharya 416enghsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

7. SEC-2 22/07/21 11.00 AM  - 12.00 noon Email Sri Ayan Kanti Ghosh 416enghsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

8. CC-2D 23/07/21 11.00 AM  - 12.00 noon Email Sri Ayan Kanti Ghosh 416enggdse2b1@vmharipal.ac.in 

9. SEC-2 24/07/21 11.00 AM  - 12.00 noon Email Ms. Sanchaita Ghosh 416enggdse2b1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course 

10. CC-13 12/07/21 11.00 AM- 12.00 noon Email Sri Susnata Bhattacharya 416enghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

11. CC-14 13/07/21 11.00 AM- 12.00  noon Email Md. Bagbul Islam 416enghcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

12. DSE-3 14/07/21 11.00 AM – 12.00  noon Email Sri Ayan Kanti Ghosh 416enghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

13. DSE-4 15/07/21 11.00 AM- 12.00  noon Email Ms. Sanchaita Ghosh 416enghcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

14. DSE-2B 16/07/21 11.00 AM- 12.00  noon Email Sri Susnata Bhattacharya 416enggdse2b1@vmharipal.ac.in 
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Name of the Subject: GEOGRAPHY 

Sl. 

No. 
Paper Code Date Time 

Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned Email ID/ Link for sending answer scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course 

1. CC-3 
No information was submitted by the Department. Contact with HOD and other departmental teachers for internal assessment schedule. 

2. CC-4 

General Course 

3. CC-1B No information was submitted by the Department. Contact with HOD and other departmental teachers for internal assessment schedule. 

Semester-IV 

Honours Course 

4. CC-8 

No information was submitted by the Department. Contact with HOD and other departmental teachers for internal assessment schedule. 
5. CC-9 

6. CC-10 

7. SEC-2 

General Course 

8. CC-1D/GE-4 
No information was submitted by the Department. Contact with HOD and other departmental teachers for internal assessment schedule. 

9. SEC-2 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course 

10. CC-13 

No information was submitted by the Department. Contact with HOD and other departmental teachers for internal assessment schedule. 
11. CC-14 

12. DSE-3 

13. DSE-4 

General Course 

14. DSE-1B 

No information was submitted by the Department. Contact with HOD and other departmental teachers for internal assessment schedule. 15. SEC-4 

16. GE-2 
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Name of the Subject: HISTORY 

Sl. 

No. 
Paper Code Date Time 

Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned Whatsapp Link for sending answer scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course 

1. CC-3 26/07/2021 9:30-10:30 AM Google Form Prosenjit Ghosh https://chat.whatsapp.com/FkIeubKUjBE86MakAfjUsj 

2. CC-4 26/07/2021 3:00-04:00 PM Google Form Aloke Chakraborty https://chat.whatsapp.com/FkIeubKUjBE86MakAfjUsj 

General Course 

3. CC-1B 27/07/2021 10:00-11:00 AM Google Form 
Saswati Mukherjee, 

Sukanya Nandy 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/F9Hbg8AZ6X8FG9ALTb8HKc 

Semester-IV 

Honours Course 

4. CC-8 19/07/2021 9:30-10:30 AM Google Form Prosenjit Ghosh https://chat.whatsapp.com/L2WsJ5vTOru27WZcoQHv4R 

5. CC-9 20/07/2021 3:00-04:00 PM Google Form Sampa Ghosh https://chat.whatsapp.com/L2WsJ5vTOru27WZcoQHv4R 

6. CC-10 19/07/2021 3:00-04:00 PM Google Form Sukanya Nandy https://chat.whatsapp.com/L2WsJ5vTOru27WZcoQHv4R 

7. SEC-2 20/07/2021 9:30-10:30 AM Whatsapp Chiranjib Konar https://chat.whatsapp.com/L2WsJ5vTOru27WZcoQHv4R 

General Course 

8. CC-1D/GE-4 21/07/2021 10:00-11:00 AM Google Form 
Chiranjib Konar, Aloke 

Chakraborty, Sukanya Nandy 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/IumvVmtMTvkJ1zA5YLCHPB 

9. SEC-2 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course 

10. CC-13 12/07/2021 9:30-10:30 AM Google Form Saswati Mukherjee https://chat.whatsapp.com/JvOUWIBQhyJ3ZoHnFefffx 

11. CC-14 13/07/2021 9:30-10:30 AM Whatsapp Chiranjib Konar https://chat.whatsapp.com/JvOUWIBQhyJ3ZoHnFefffx 

12. DSE-3 12/07/2021 3:00-04:00 PM Google Form Sampa Ghosh, Prosenjit Ghosh https://chat.whatsapp.com/JvOUWIBQhyJ3ZoHnFefffx 

13. DSE-4 13/07/2021 3:00-04:00 PM Google Form 
Sampa Ghosh, 

Aloke Chakraborty 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/JvOUWIBQhyJ3ZoHnFefffx 

General Course 

14. DSE-1B 14/07/2021 10:00-11:00 AM Google Form 
Sampa Ghosh, 

Saswati Mukherjee 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/BZwVRwSNbmT5DQM9mOF9t4 

15. GE-2 15/07/2021 10:00-11:00 AM Google Form 
Chiranjib Konar, Aloke 

Chakraborty, Saswati Mukherjee, 
Sukanya Nandy 

https://chat.whatsapp.com/D22NrGxvp1L6simXvGNskA 

16. SEC-4 16/07/2021 10:00-11:00 AM Google Form 
Chiranjib Konar, Sampa Ghosh, 

Aloke Chakraborty 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/BZwVRwSNbmT5DQM9mOF9t4 

https://chat.whatsapp.com/FkIeubKUjBE86MakAfjUsj
https://chat.whatsapp.com/FkIeubKUjBE86MakAfjUsj
https://chat.whatsapp.com/F9Hbg8AZ6X8FG9ALTb8HKc
https://chat.whatsapp.com/L2WsJ5vTOru27WZcoQHv4R
https://chat.whatsapp.com/L2WsJ5vTOru27WZcoQHv4R
https://chat.whatsapp.com/L2WsJ5vTOru27WZcoQHv4R
https://chat.whatsapp.com/L2WsJ5vTOru27WZcoQHv4R
https://chat.whatsapp.com/IumvVmtMTvkJ1zA5YLCHPB
https://chat.whatsapp.com/JvOUWIBQhyJ3ZoHnFefffx
https://chat.whatsapp.com/JvOUWIBQhyJ3ZoHnFefffx
https://chat.whatsapp.com/JvOUWIBQhyJ3ZoHnFefffx
https://chat.whatsapp.com/JvOUWIBQhyJ3ZoHnFefffx
https://chat.whatsapp.com/BZwVRwSNbmT5DQM9mOF9t4
https://chat.whatsapp.com/D22NrGxvp1L6simXvGNskA
https://chat.whatsapp.com/BZwVRwSNbmT5DQM9mOF9t4
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Name of the Subject: PHILOSOPHY 

Sl. 

No. 
Paper Code Date Time 

Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned Whatsapp Link for sending answer scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course 

1. CC-3 27/07/2021 3pm-3:30pm Whatsapp Mrs. Shanta Kundu https://chat.whatsapp.com/HG38myCvL7L2kBqWzAH6l2 

2. CC-4 28/07/2021 11am-11:30am Whatsapp Mrs. Saswati Sarkar https://chat.whatsapp.com/HG38myCvL7L2kBqWzAH6l2 

General Course 

3. CC-2B/GE-2 31/07/2021 3pm-3:30pm Whatsapp All Departmental Teachers https://chat.whatsapp.com/ERFJdERIsXyDQmTS2NY5KT 

Semester-IV 

Honours Course 

4. CC-8 19/07/2021 11am-11:30am Whatsapp 
Mrs. Saswati Sarkar, 

Mr. Prasenjit Roy 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/GjQeEAxQ4Zi24jXBks4bDB 

5. CC-9 20/07/2021 3pm-3:30pm Whatsapp Dr. Rina Banerjee https://chat.whatsapp.com/GjQeEAxQ4Zi24jXBks4bDB 

6. CC-10 21/07/2021 3pm-3:30pm Whatsapp Mrs. Mitali Mukhopadhyay https://chat.whatsapp.com/GjQeEAxQ4Zi24jXBks4bDB 

7. SEC-2 22/07/2021 3pm-3:30pm Whatsapp Mrs. Mousumi Pal https://chat.whatsapp.com/GjQeEAxQ4Zi24jXBks4bDB 

General Course 

8. CC-2D 24/07/2021 3pm-3:30pm Whatsapp 
Dr. Rina Banerjee, Mr. Prasenjit 

Roy, Mrs. Saswati Sarkar 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/FkEWYJ62fv9F6w3JvdZlTV 

9. SEC-2 24/07/2021 11:30am-12pm Whatsapp 
Mrs. Mitali Mukhopadhyay, Mrs. 
Mousumi Pal, Mrs. Shanta Kundu 

https://chat.whatsapp.com/FkEWYJ62fv9F6w3JvdZlTV 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course 

10. CC-13 12/07/2021 3pm-3:30pm Whatsapp 
Dr. Rina Banerjee, 
Mrs. Shanta Kundu 

https://chat.whatsapp.com/H4KyZdcNwwE3Z7sycNr6Pk 

11. CC-14 13/07/2021 12pm-12:30pm Whatsapp Mr. Prasenjit Roy https://chat.whatsapp.com/H4KyZdcNwwE3Z7sycNr6Pk 

12. DSE-3 14/07/2021 12pm-12:30pm Whatsapp 
Mr. Prasenjit Roy, 
Dr. Rina Banerjee 

https://chat.whatsapp.com/H4KyZdcNwwE3Z7sycNr6Pk 

13. DSE-4 15/07/2021 3pm-3:30pm Whatsapp Mrs. Mitali Mukhopadhyay https://chat.whatsapp.com/H4KyZdcNwwE3Z7sycNr6Pk 

General Course 

14. DSE-2B 16/07/2021 3pm-3:30pm Whatsapp 
Mrs. Mitali Mukhopadhyay, 

Mrs. Mousumi Pal 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/JSjrZfnVvUcIEmpVZWauJI 

15. GE-2 16/07/2021 2pm-2:30pm Whatsapp 
Dr. Rina Banerjee, 
Mr. Prasenjit Roy 

https://chat.whatsapp.com/IiTvpZKj3j0HURcFbyeNuo 

 

https://chat.whatsapp.com/HG38myCvL7L2kBqWzAH6l2
https://chat.whatsapp.com/HG38myCvL7L2kBqWzAH6l2
https://chat.whatsapp.com/ERFJdERIsXyDQmTS2NY5KT
https://chat.whatsapp.com/GjQeEAxQ4Zi24jXBks4bDB
https://chat.whatsapp.com/GjQeEAxQ4Zi24jXBks4bDB
https://chat.whatsapp.com/GjQeEAxQ4Zi24jXBks4bDB
https://chat.whatsapp.com/GjQeEAxQ4Zi24jXBks4bDB
https://chat.whatsapp.com/FkEWYJ62fv9F6w3JvdZlTV
https://chat.whatsapp.com/FkEWYJ62fv9F6w3JvdZlTV
https://chat.whatsapp.com/H4KyZdcNwwE3Z7sycNr6Pk
https://chat.whatsapp.com/H4KyZdcNwwE3Z7sycNr6Pk
https://chat.whatsapp.com/H4KyZdcNwwE3Z7sycNr6Pk
https://chat.whatsapp.com/H4KyZdcNwwE3Z7sycNr6Pk
https://chat.whatsapp.com/JSjrZfnVvUcIEmpVZWauJI
https://chat.whatsapp.com/IiTvpZKj3j0HURcFbyeNuo
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Name of the Subject: POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Sl. 

No. 
Paper Code Date Time 

Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned Email ID/Link for sending answer scripts 

Semester-II 
Honours Course 

1. CC-3 27/07/2021 12-12.30 PM Email/Whatsapp 
Dr. Sibtosh Bnadyopadhyay, 

Sourav Kr. Modak 
Email: 416plshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp link: https://chat.whatsapp.com/BSd4JCkeeOb8jEYkClGHo0 

2. CC-4 28/07/2021 12-12.30 PM 
Email/Google 

Classroom 
Dr. Chandan Kr. Dan 

Email: 416plshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 
Google Class link: 

https://classroom.google.com/c/MjIzMDkzMTg5Nzkw?cjc=2a62rtk 

General Course 

3. CC-1B 30/07/2021 12-12.30 PM Whatsapp/Email Tapasi Jana Das Whatsapp No: 9432986123 / Email: 416plsgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in 

Semester-IV 

Honours Course 
4. CC-8 19/07/2021 12-12.30 PM Whatsapp/ Email Dr. Sibtosh Bandyopadhyay Whatsapp No: 9433922919 / Email: 416plshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

5. CC-9 20/07/2021 12-12.30 PM Whatsapp/ Email Sourav Kr. Modak 
Email: 416plshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp link: https://chat.whatsapp.com/Dof14nYQDrgBt4w9LYkgNx 

6. CC-10 21/07/2021 12-12.30 PM 
Email/Google 

Classroom 
Dr. Chandan Kr. Dan 

Email: 416plshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 
Google Class link: 

https://classroom.google.com/c/MzQ3OTMxNzg5NDQx?cjc=xd46ywn 

7. SEC-2 22/07/2021 12-12.30 PM Whatsapp/Email Sarbojit Roychowdhury WHATSAPP  (9832852336) or Email: 416plshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

8. CC-1D/GE-4 23/07/2021 12-12.30 PM Whatsapp/Email Mitra Sarkar Whatsapp No: 9432374149/ Email: 416plsgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in 

9. SEC-2 NA NA NA NA NA 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course 

10. CC-13 12/07/2021 12-12.30 PM 
Email/Google 

Classroom 
Dr. Chandan Kr. Dan 

Email: 416plshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 
Google Class link: 

https://classroom.google.com/c/MzQ3OTMzOTgyMzkz?cjc=s5cpshg 

11. CC-14 13/07/2021 12-12.30 PM Whatsapp Sourav Kr. Modak 
Whatsapp link: https://chat.whatsapp.com/FZVDAEueOTDENBzxtbz4LE 

Email: 416plshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

12. DSE-3 14/07/2021 12-12.30 PM Whatsapp Dr. Sibtosh Bandyopadhyay Whatsapp (9433922919)/Email: 416plshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

13. DSE-4 15/07/2021 12-12.30 PM 
Email/Google 

Classroom 
Sarbojit Roychowdhury WHATSAPP ( 9832852336) or Email: 416plshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

14. DSE-1B 17/07/2021 12-12.30 PM 
Whatsapp/Email/ 
Google Classroom 

Tapasi Jana Das, Mitra Sarkar 
Whatsapp No: 9432374149/Email: 416plsgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 9432986123/Email: 416plshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

15. GE-2 17/07/2021 12-12.30 PM Email 
Dr. Sibtosh Bandyopadhyay, Sourav Kr. 

Modak, Sarbojit Roychowdhury and 
Dr. Chandan Kr. Dan 

Email: 416plsgdcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

16. SEC-4 15/07/2021 12-12.30 PM Whatsapp/Email Tapasi Jana Das Whatsapp No: 9432986123/ Email: 416plsgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in 

mailto:416plshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
https://chat.whatsapp.com/BSd4JCkeeOb8jEYkClGHo0
mailto:416plshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
https://classroom.google.com/c/MjIzMDkzMTg5Nzkw?cjc=2a62rtk
mailto:416plsgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
https://chat.whatsapp.com/Dof14nYQDrgBt4w9LYkgNx
https://classroom.google.com/c/MzQ3OTMxNzg5NDQx?cjc=xd46ywn
mailto:416plshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plsgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in
https://classroom.google.com/c/MzQ3OTMzOTgyMzkz?cjc=s5cpshg
https://chat.whatsapp.com/FZVDAEueOTDENBzxtbz4LE
mailto:416plshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plsgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in
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Name of the Subject: PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

Sl. 
No. 

Paper Code Date Time 
Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned 

Email ID/Whatsapp No. for sending answer 
scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course 

1. CC-3 NA NA NA NA NA 

2. CC-4 NA NA NA NA NA 

General Course 

3. CC-1B 30/07/2021 7.30-8.15 a.m Whatsapp 
Dr. Sandip Kumar Mandal 

Mr. Kalicharan Ghosh 
416pedgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 9433780038 & 6295958761 

Semester-IV 

Honours Course 

4. CC-8 NA NA NA NA NA 

5. CC-9 NA NA NA NA NA 

6. CC-10 NA NA NA NA NA 

7. SEC-2 NA NA NA NA NA 

General Course 

8. CC-1D/GE-4 23/07/2021 7.30-8.15 a.m Whatsapp 
Dr. Sandip Kumar Mandal 

Mr. Kalicharan Ghosh 
416pedgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 9433780038 & 6295958761 

9. SEC-2 NA NA NA NA NA 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course 

10. CC-13 NA NA NA NA NA 

11. CC-14 NA NA NA NA NA 

12. DSE-3 NA NA NA NA NA 

13. DSE-4 NA NA NA NA NA 

General Course 

14. DSE-1B 17/07/2021 7.30-8.15 a.m Whatsapp 
Dr. Sandip Kumar Mandal 

Mr. Kalicharan Ghosh 
416pedgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 9433780038 & 6295958761 

15. GE-2 17/07/2021 6.00-6.45 p.m Whatsapp 
Dr. Sandip Kumar Mandal 

Mr. Kalicharan Ghosh 
416pedgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 9433780038 & 6295958761 

16. SEC-4 15/07/2021 7.30-8.15 a.m Whatsapp 
Dr. Sandip Kumar Mandal 

Mr. Kalicharan Ghosh 
416pedgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 9433780038 & 6295958761 
 

mailto:416pedgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416pedgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416pedgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416pedgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416pedgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in
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Name of the Subject: SANSKRIT 

Sl. 
No. 

Paper Code Date Time 
Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned Email ID for sending answer scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course 

1. CC-3 27/07/2021 9.00 A.M – 10.00 A.M EMAIL Nandita Barui,  Suvajit Samanta 416snshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-4 28/07/2021 9.00 A.M – 10.00 A.M EMAIL Biswajit Patra, Prosenjit Chaterjee 416snshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

3. CC-2B/GE-2 31/07/2021 9.00 A.M – 10.00 A.M EMAIL Kalpana Das 416snsgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Semester-IV 

Honours Course 

4. CC-8 19/07/2021 9.00 A.M – 10.00 A.M EMAIL Nandita Barui, Ananda Mujherjee 416snshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

5. CC-9 20/07/2021 9.00 A.M – 10.00 A.M EMAIL Biswajit Patra, Suvajit Samanta 416snshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. CC-10 21/07/2021 9.00 A.M – 10.00 A.M EMAIL Nandita Barui, 416snshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

7. SEC-2 22/07/2021 9.00 A.M – 10.00 A.M EMAIL Biswajit Patra 416snshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

8. CC-2D 24/07/2021 9.00 A.M – 10.00 A.M EMAIL Suman Majhi, Prosenjit Chaterjee 416snsgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

9. SEC-2 24/07/2021 10.30 A.M – 11.30 A.M EMAIL Suman Majhi, Pradip Kumar Chakroborty 416snsgge31@vmharipal.ac.in 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course 

10. CC-13 14/07/2021 9.00 A.M – 10.00 A.M EMAIL Nandita Barui, Prosenjit Chaterjee 416snshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

11. CC-14 14/07/2021 10.30 A.M – 11.30 A.M EMAIL Biswajit Patra 416snshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

12. DSE-3 15/07/2021 9.00 A.M – 10.00 A.M EMAIL Nandita Barui, Ananda Mujherjee 416snshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

13. DSE-4 15/07/2021 10.30 A.M – 11.30 A.M EMAIL Biswajit Patra, Pradip Kumar Chakroborty 416snshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

14. DSE-2B 16/07/2021 9.00 A.M – 10.00 A.M EMAIL Prosenjit Chaterjee 416snsgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

15. GE-2 16/07/2021 10.30 A.M – 11.30 A.M EMAIL Biswajit Patra 416snsgge31@vmharipal.ac.in 

16. SEC-4 NA NA NA NA NA 
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Name of the Subject: SANTALI 

Sl. 
No. 

Paper Code Date Time 
Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned 

Email ID/ Whatsapp No. for sending 
answer scripts 

Semester-II 

General Course 

1. CC-2B 31/07/2021 11am-12pm WhatsApp Bablu Tudu 
416sntg@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 7908615460 

Semester-IV 

General Course 

2. CC-2D 24/07/2021 11am-12pm WhatsApp Bablu Tudu 
416sntg@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 7908615460 

3. SEC-2 24/07/2021 2pm-3pm WhatsApp Bablu Tudu 
416sntg@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 7908615460 

Semester-VI 

General Course 

4. DSE-2B 16/07/2021 11am-12pm WhatsApp Bablu Tudu 
416sntg@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 7908615460 

5. GE-2 16/07/2021 2pm-3pm WhatsApp Bablu Tudu 
416sntg@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 7908615460 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:416sntg@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416sntg@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416sntg@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416sntg@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416sntg@vmharipal.ac.in
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Schedule for Internal Assessment- 2021 for Even Semesters 
CC, GE, SEC and DSE Papers under B.SC. (Hons. & Genl.) 

Name of the Subject: BOTANY 
Sl. 

No. 
Paper Code Date Time 

Mode of 
Examination 

Teacher assigned Email ID for sending answer scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course 

1. CC-3 27/7/21 1.00 P.M. e-mail Mrs. Lipika Paul lipikapaul@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-4 28/7/21 3.00 P.M. e-mail Dr. Priyanka Chatterjee priyankachatterjee@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

3. CC-2B/GE-2 30/7/21 3.00 P.M. e-mail Dr. Priyanka Chatterjee priyankachatterjee@vmharipal.ac.in 

Semester-IV 

Honours Course 

4. CC-8 19/7/21 3.00 P.M. e-mail Dr. Priyanka Chatterjee priyankachatterjee@vmharipal.ac.in 

5. CC-9 20/7/21 12.00 Noon e-mail Mrs. Madhumanti Sinha madhumantisinha@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. CC-10 21/7/21 12.00 Noon e-mail Dr. Sangram Sinha sangramsinha@vmharipal.ac.in 

7. SEC-2 22/7/21 2.00 P.M. e-mail Mrs. Lipika Paul lipikapaul@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

8. CC-2D 22/7/21 1.00 P.M. e-mail Mrs. Lipika Paul lipikapaul@vmharipal.ac.in 

9. SEC-2 22/7/21 3.00 P.M. e-mail Dr. Priyanka Chatterjee priyankachatterjee@vmharipal.ac.in 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course 

10. CC-13 12/7/21 12.00 Noon e-mail Mrs. Madhumanti Sinha madhumantisinha@vmharipal.ac.in 

11. CC-14 13/7/21 12.00 Noon e-mail Dr. Sangram Sinha sangramsinha@vmharipal.ac.in 

12. DSE-3 14/7/21 12.00 Noon e-mail Dr. Sangram Sinha sangramsinha@vmharipal.ac.in 

13. DSE-4 15/7/21 12.00 Noon e-mail Dr. Sangram Sinha sangramsinha@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

14. DSE-2B 17/7/21 12.00 Noon e-mail Mrs. Madhumanti Sinha madhumantisinha@vmharipal.ac.in 

15. GE-2 NA NA NA NA NA 

16. SEC-4 17/7/21 2.00 P.M. e-mail Mrs. Lipika Paul lipikapaul@vmharipal.ac.in 
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Name of the Subject: CHEMISTRY 

Sl. 
No. 

Paper Code Date Time 
Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned Email ID for sending answer scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course 

1. CC-3 27.07.21 10:00-10:30am E mail Mr. Snehasis Chatterjee vmharipalchemh@gmail.com 

2. CC-4 28.07.21 10:00-10:30am E mail Dr. Kakali Sharma vmharipalchemh@gmail.com 

General Course 

3. CC-1B 29.07.21 10:00-10:30am Email Mr. Gourab Ghosh vmharipalchemg2@gmail.com 

Semester-IV 

Honours Course 

4. CC-8 19.07.21 10:00-10:30am Email Ms. Debanjona Singhroy vmharipalchemh@gmail.com 

5. CC-9 20.07.21 10:00-10:30am Email Mr. Snehasis  Chatterjee vmharipalchemh@gmail.com 

6. CC-10 21.07.21 10:00-10:30am Email Dr. Kakali Sharma vmharipalchemh@gmail.com 

7. SEC-2 22.07.21 10:00-10:30am Email Dr. Kakali Sharma vmharipalchemh@gmail.com 

General Course 

8. CC-1D/GE-4 23.07.21 10:00-10:30am Email 
Ms. Debanjona Singhroy 
Mr. Snehasis  Chatterjee 

vmharipalchemg4@gmail.com 

9. SEC-2 N.A N. A N.A N. A N.A 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course 

10. CC-13 12.07.21 10:00-10:30am Email Mr. Snehasis Chatterjee vmharipalchemh@gmail.com 

11. CC-14 13.07.21 10:00-10:30am Email Mr. Gourab Ghosh vmharipalchemh@gmail.com 

12. DSE-3 14.07.21 10:00-10:30am Email Dr. Kakali Sharma vmharipalchemh@gmail.com 

13. DSE-4 15.07.21 10:00-10:30am Email Dr. Kakali Sharma, Mr. Gourab Ghosh vmharipalchemh@gmail.com 

General Course 

14. DSE-1B 16.07.21 10:00-10:30am Email Dr. Kakali Sharma vmharipalchemg6@gmail.com 

15. GE-2 N. A N. A N. A N. A N.A 

16. SEC-4 N. A N. A N. A N. A N.A 
 
 

mailto:vmharipalchemh@gmail.com
mailto:vmharipalchemh@gmail.com
vmharipalchemg2@gmail.com
mailto:vmharipalchemh@gmail.com
mailto:vmharipalchemh@gmail.com
mailto:vmharipalchemh@gmail.com
mailto:vmharipalchemh@gmail.com
mailto:vmharipalchemg4@gmail.com
mailto:vmharipalchemh@gmail.com
mailto:vmharipalchemh@gmail.com
mailto:vmharipalchemh@gmail.com
mailto:vmharipalchemh@gmail.com
mailto:vmharipalchemg6@gmail.com
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Name of the Subject: COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Paper Code Date Time 
Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned Email ID for sending answer scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course 

1. CC-3 27/07/21 11:00 am Email Sanjoy Kumar 416coshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-4 28/07/21 11:00 am Email Sugata Adak & Atanu Datta 416coshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

3. CC-3B 31/07/21 11:00 am Email Tanmoy Dey 416coshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Semester-IV 

Honours Course 

4. CC-8 19/07/21 11:00 am Email Pramila Soren 416coshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

5. CC-9 20/07/21 11:00 am Email Atanu Datta 416coshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. CC-10 21/07/21 11:00 am Email Sugata Adak 416coshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

7. SEC-2 22/07/21 11:00 am Email Indrajit Chatterjee 416coshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

8. CC-3D 
Not Applicable 

9. SEC-2 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course 

10. CC-13 12/07/21 11:00 am Email Tanmoy Dey 416coshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

11. DSE-3 13/07/21 11:00 am Email Sanjoy Kumar 416coshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

12. CC-14 14/07/21 11:00 am Email Pramila Soren 416coshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

13. DSE-4 15/07/21 11:00 am Email Indrajit Chatterjee 416coshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

14. DSE-3B 

Not Applicable 15. GE-2 

16. SEC-4 
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Name of the Subject: MATHEMATICS 

Sl. 
No. 

Paper Code Date Time 
Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned Email ID for sending answer scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course 

1. CC-3 27/07/2021 11:30 AM-12:30 PM Email Dr. Ajay Bhattacharya 416mathcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-4 28/07/2021 11AM-12 NOON Email Mr. Tanmoy Seth 416mathcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

3. CC-2B/GE-2 30/07/2021 10 AM – 11 AM Email Ms. Sramana Chatterjee 416mtmgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Semester-IV 

Honours Course 

4. CC-8 19/07/2021 11:30 AM-12:30 PM Email Dr. Rituparna Ghosh 416mathcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

5. CC-9 20/07/2021 11AM-12 NOON Email Dr. Ajay Bhattacharya 416mathcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. CC-10 21/07/2021 11:30 AM-12:30 PM Email Dr. Rituparna Ghosh 416mathcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

7. SEC-2 22/07/2021 12PM-1PM Email Ms. Madhupa Samanta 416mathsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

8. CC-2D 22/07/2021 10:30AM -11:30 AM Email Ms. Sramana Chatterjee 416mtmgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

9. SEC-2 22/07/2021 11:45 PM -12:45 PM Email Ms. Piyali Paramanick 416mtmgge31@vmharipal.ac.in 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course 

10. CC-13 12/07/2021 7PM-8PM Email Dr. Ajay Bhattacharya 416mathcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

11. CC-14 15/07/2021 7PM-8PM Email Dr. Rituparna Ghosh 416mathcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

12. DSE-3 14/07/2021 7PM-8PM Email Ms. Madhupa Samanta 416mathsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

13. PW 15/07/2021 11AM-12 NOON Email Mr. Tanmoy Seth 416mathcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

14. DSE-2B 17/07/2021 12 NOON-1 PM Email Ms. Madhupa Samanta 416mtmgge31@vmharipal.ac.in 

15. GE-2 NA NA NA NA NA 

16. SEC-4 NA NA NA NA NA 
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Name of the Subject: NUTRITION 

Sl. 
No. 

Paper Code Date Time 
Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned Whatsapp Link for sending answer scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course 

1. CC-3 27/07/21 7.30AM - 8.00AM Whatsapp Mr. Binayak Roy https://chat.whatsapp.com/IfjohrOchDcIL3mxa1Gifm  

2. CC-4 28/07/21 11.00 AM- 11.30 AM Whatsapp Ms. Titas Bhaduri https://chat.whatsapp.com/DLQg4bWKuOx5ds4suIOyFK  

General Course 

3. 
CC-

1B/2B/3B/GE-2 
NA NA NA NA NA 

Semester-IV 

Honours Course 

4. CC-8 19/07/21 10AM -10.30AM Whatsapp Dr. Angira Das https://chat.whatsapp.com/KOu46Fz0SVW0kW9HoZwbM9  

5. CC-9 20/07/21 10AM -10.30 AM Whatsapp Ms. Debasmita Palsani https://chat.whatsapp.com/CWsmqdJJxqJKhXrQh9w6fO  

6. CC-10 21/07/21 10AM -10.30 AM Whatsapp Ms. Debasmita Palsani https://chat.whatsapp.com/CWsmqdJJxqJKhXrQh9w6fO  

7. SEC-2 22/07/21 10AM -10.30 AM Whatsapp Mr. Subhadeep Dutta https://chat.whatsapp.com/FcYGKEDmsA5BKY4yqcqpJB  

General Course 

8. 
CC-

1D/2D/3D/GE-4 
NA NA NA NA NA 

9. SEC-2 NA NA NA NA NA 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course 

10. CC-13 12/07/21 10AM -10.30 AM Whatsapp Ms. Debasmita Palsani https://chat.whatsapp.com/BaxmygVF8vM7XIugCWa5mZ  

11. CC-14 13/07/21 11.00 AM- 11.30 AM Whatsapp Ms. Titas Bhaduri https://chat.whatsapp.com/CnGYmWy5FcfI7Choe7N9QH  

12. DSE-3 14/07/21 10AM -11.00 AM Whatsapp Dr. Angira Das https://chat.whatsapp.com/J9Z6YGWNj751l0q0XmYEOt  

13. DSE-4 15/07/21 7.30AM - 8.00AM Whatsapp Mr. Binayak Roy https://chat.whatsapp.com/EfG1Z7ynjQd9C4HJiciSub  

General Course 

14. DSE-1B/2B/3B NA NA NA NA NA 

15. GE-2 NA NA NA NA NA 

16. SEC-4 NA NA NA NA NA 
 

https://chat.whatsapp.com/IfjohrOchDcIL3mxa1Gifm
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DLQg4bWKuOx5ds4suIOyFK
https://chat.whatsapp.com/KOu46Fz0SVW0kW9HoZwbM9
https://chat.whatsapp.com/CWsmqdJJxqJKhXrQh9w6fO
https://chat.whatsapp.com/CWsmqdJJxqJKhXrQh9w6fO
https://chat.whatsapp.com/FcYGKEDmsA5BKY4yqcqpJB
https://chat.whatsapp.com/BaxmygVF8vM7XIugCWa5mZ
https://chat.whatsapp.com/CnGYmWy5FcfI7Choe7N9QH
https://chat.whatsapp.com/J9Z6YGWNj751l0q0XmYEOt
https://chat.whatsapp.com/EfG1Z7ynjQd9C4HJiciSub
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Name of the Subject: PHYSICS & ELECTRONICS 

Sl. 
No. 

Paper Code Date Time 
Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned Email ID for sending answer scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course  

1. CC-3 27.07.21 12.00 noon to 12.30 pm Whatsapp and Email Dr. Chandan Maity 416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in 
Whatsapp No. 9830762553/6294392325 2. CC-4 28.07.21 12.00 noon to 12.30 pm Whatsapp and Email Dr. Partha Chatterjee 

General Course (Physics)  

3. CC-3B/GE-2 31.07.21 12.00 noon to 12.30 pm Whatsapp and Email Sk. Abdul Rofik 
416phsgcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

9932725723 
Semester-IV 

Honours Course  

4. CC-8 19.07.21 12.00 noon to 12.30 pm Whatsapp and Email Dr. Chandan Maity 

416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in 
Whatsapp No. 7908555529 

9434162662/6294392325/8582924681 

5. CC-9 20.07.21 12.00 noon to 12.30 pm Whatsapp and Email Mr. Debtanu Ghosh 

6. CC-10 21.07.21 12.00 noon to 12.30 pm Whatsapp and Email 
Dr. Tanmoy Datta, 
Mrs. Piyali Ghosh 

7. SEC-2 22.07.21 12.00 noon to 12.30 pm Whatsapp and Email Dr. Tanmoy Datta 

General Course (Physics) 

8. CC-3D/GE-4  24.07.21 12.00 noon to 12.30 pm Whatsapp and Email Mr. Debtanu Ghosh 
416phsgcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No. 9434162662 

General Course (Electronics) 

9. GE-4 23.07.21 12.00 noon to 12.30 pm Google Classroom 
Dr. Tanmoy Datta, 
Mrs. Piyali Ghosh 

416elcg@vmharipal.ac.in 
Whatsapp No. 7908555529/8582924681 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course  

10. CC-13 12.07.21 12.00 noon to 12.30 pm Whatsapp and Email 
Dr. Partha Chatterjee, 

Mr. Debtanu Ghosh 

416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in 
Whatsapp No. 9830762553/9434162662/ 

6294392325/9932725723 

11. CC-14 13.07.21 12.00 noon to 12.30 pm Whatsapp and Email 
Dr. Partha Chatterjee, 

Dr. Chandan Maity 

12. DSE-3 14.07.21 12.00 noon to 12.30 pm Whatsapp and Email Sk. Abdul Rofik 

13. DSE-4 15.07.21 12.00 noon to 12.30 pm Whatsapp and Email 
Dr. Partha Chatterjee, 

Dr. Chandan Maity 

General Course (Physics) 

14. DSE-3B 16.07.21 10.30 am  to 11 am  Whatsapp and Email 
Dr. Tanmoy Datta, 
Mrs. Piyali Ghosh 

416phsgcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in 
Whatsapp No. 7908555529/8582924681 

15. SEC-4 16.07.21 12.00 noon to 12.30 pm Whatsapp and Email Dr. Tanmoy Datta 
416phsgcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No. 7908555529 
 

mailto:416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phsgcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phsgcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416elcg@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phsgcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phsgcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in
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Name of the Subject: ZOOLOGY 

Sl. 
No. 

Paper Code Date Time 
Mode of 

Examination 
Teacher assigned Email ID/Whatsapp No. for sending answer scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course 

1. CC-3 27.7.21 11am-11:30am Email/Whatsapp Somjit Banerjee 
416zoohcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 8777841349 

2. CC-4 28.7.21 11am-11:30am Email/Whatsapp Abhijit Pakhira 
416zoohcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 9674008675 

General Course 

3. CC-3B/GE-2 31.7.21 11am-11:30am Email/Whatsapp Tushita Pal 
416zoogcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in  

Whatsapp No: 9748598322 
Semester-IV 

Honours Course 

4. CC-8 19.7.21 11am-11:30am Email/Whatsapp Somjit Banerjee 
416zoohcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 8777841349 

5. CC-9 20.7.21 11am-11:30am Email/Whatsapp Dr Aparajita Choudhury 
416zoohcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 9903472386 

6. CC-10 21.7.21 2 pm-2:30am Email/Whatsapp Dr Rajib Majumder 
416zoohcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 9748557720 

7. SEC-2 22.7.21 11am-11:30am Email/Whatsapp Dr Rajib Majumder 
416zoohsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 9748557720 

General Course 

8. CC-3D 24.7.21 11am-11:30am Email/Whatsapp Somjit Banerjee 
416zoogcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 8777841349 
9. SEC-2 NA NA NA NA NA 

Semester-VI 

Honours Course 

10. CC-13 12.7.21 11am-11:30am Email/Whatsapp Abhijit Pakhira 
416zoohcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 9674008675 

11. CC-14 13.7.21 11am-11:30am Email/Whatsapp Dr Aparajita Choudhury 
416zoohcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 9903472386 

12. DSE-3 14.7.21 11am-11:30am Email/Whatsapp Dr Rajib Majumder 
416zoohcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 9748557720 

13. DSE-4 15.7.21 11am-11:30am Email/Whatsapp Dr Rajib Majumder 
416zoohsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 9748557720 

General Course 

14. DSE-3B 16.7.21 11am-11:30am Email/Whatsapp Abhijit Pakhira 
416zoogcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

Whatsapp No: 9674008675 

mailto:416zoohcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoohcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoogcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoohcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoohcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoohcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoohsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoogcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoohcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoohcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoohcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoohsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoogcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in
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Internal Schedule-2021 for CC, GE, SEC and DSE Papers under B.COM. (Hons. & Genl.) 

Sl. 
No. 

Paper Code Date Time Mode of Examination Teacher assigned 
Email ID/Whatsapp No. for sending 

answer scripts 

Semester-II 

Honours Course 

1. 
CC-3 

(Cost Accounting I) 
27/7/21 11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

Dr. Uday Datta 416acyhcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. 
CC-4 

(Business Law) 
28/7/21 11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

Dr. Aniruddha Sarkar 416acyhcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. 
GE2 

(Business Statistics) 
30/7/21 11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

Ms. Piyali Paramanik 416acyhge3@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

1. 
CC-3 

(Business Law) 
27/7/21 11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

Mr. Ashim Kr. Adhya 416acyhcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. 
CC-4 

(Cost Accounting I) 
28/7/21 11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

Mr. Parimal Kr. Bera 416acyhcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. 
GE1 

(Principles of Economics) 
31/7/21 11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

Mrs. Mithu Ray 416acyhge3@vmharipal.ac.in 

Semester-IV 
Honours Course 

1. 
CC-8 

(Fundamentals of Marketing 
Management) 

19/7/21 11.00-12.00 
Question through Whatsapp and Ans 

through Email. 
Dr. Uday Datta 416acyhcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. 
CC-9 

(Computer Application in 
Business) 

20/7/21 11.00-12.00 
Question through Whatsapp and Ans 

through Email. 
Mr. Kiranmay Bera 416acyhsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. 
CC-10 

(Fundamentals of Human 
Resource Management) 

22/7/21 11.00-12.00 
Question through Whatsapp and Ans 

through Email. 
Mr. Ashim Kr. Adhya 416acyhcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. 
SEC-2 

(Entrepreneurship) 
23/7/21 11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

Mr. Pradip Kr. Mukhopadhyay 416bcomaecc1e@vmharipal.ac.in 

5. 
GE-4 

(Business Math and Stat) 
24/7/21 11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

Ms. Piyali Paramanik 416acyhge3@vmharipal.ac.in 

General Course 

1. 
CC-7 

(Financial Accounting II) 
19/7/21 11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

Mr. Sampad Chowdhuri 416acyhcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. 
CC-8 

(Cost Accounting II) 
20/7/21 11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

Mr. Parimal Kr. Bera 416bcomgcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. 
SEC-2 

(Computer Application In 
Business) 

22/7/21 11.00-12.00 
Question through Whatsapp and Ans 

through Email. 
Mr. Kiranmay Bera 416acyhsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. 
SEC-3 

(Entrepreneurship) 
23/7/21 11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

Mr. Pradip Kr. Mukhopadhyay 416bcomaecc1e@vmharipal.ac.in 
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Dr. Asim Kumar Samanta 

Principal 

 

Semester-VI  

Honours Course 
Sl. 

No. 
Paper Code Date Time Mode of Examination Teacher assigned 

Email ID (applicable for final University 
Exam.) 

1. 
CC-13 

(Fundamentals of Financial 
Management) 

 Internal 
already Held 

11.00-12.00 
Question through Whatsapp and Ans 

through Email. 
Mr. Ashim Kr. Adhya 416acyhcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. 
CC-14 

(Indirect Tax Laws) 
Internal 

already Held 
11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

Mr. Parimal Kr. Bera 416bcomgcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. 
DSE-3 

(Business Tax Procedure) 
Internal 

already Held 
11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

Dr. Uday Datta 416acyhcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. 
DSE-4  

(Project) 
Internal 

already Held 
11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

5 teachers for 5 Groups Communicated to the Students 

General Course 

1. 
SEC-4 

(Personal Selling and 
Salesmanship) 

Internal 
already Held 

11.00-12.00 
Question through Whatsapp and Ans 

through Email. 
Mr. Kiranmay Bera 416acyhsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. 
GE-2 

(Business Math & Stat) 
Internal 

already Held 
11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

Ms. Piyali Paramanik 416acyhge3@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. 
DSE-3 

(Indirect Tax Laws) 
Internal 

already Held 
11.00-12.00 

Question through Whatsapp and Ans 
through Email. 

Mr. Parimal Kr. Bera 416bcomgcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. 
DSE-4 

(Fundamentals of Financial 
Management) 

Internal 
already Held 

11.00-12.00 
Question through Whatsapp and Ans 

through Email. 
Mr. Ashim Kr. Adhya 416acyhcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

 
 

Date: 10/07/2021 

Haripal 


